FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION

January 31, 2022 - PM (ZOOM)

https://join.zoom.us
Meeting ID: 999 0045 7565
Passcode: 260058

Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM 20-900466

20207W-16 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-012799-00

1:20 PM 19-901255

REDSTONE REALTY COMPANY LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-299022-00

010-299023-00

010-299024-00

1:40 PM 19-900070

CP DUBLIN LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
273-005335-00

2:00 PM 20-001705

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

DIAMOND INNOVATIONS INC
AARON JOHANN

STEVEN R GILL ESQ
100-002243-00

2:20 PM 20-900830

WORTHINGTON PARK LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
610-166613-00
610-204273-00
610-224029-00
610-300573-00
610-300574-00
610-300575-00
610-300576-00

2:40 PM 20-003096

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

OM CAPITAL COLUMBUS LLC
EDWARD F HIRSHBERG ESQ
560-204259-00




